Funding and Resources

The project will he primarily Funded by Mobile Medical Response (MMR), with potential

contribution From Manistee County. Exploration oFany community or government Funding

assistance will be completed.

Proposed Total Budget: $750,000 (seven-hundred-FiFty thousand dollars).

The Project Finance Committee will manage Financial tracking, cost Forecasting, and

periodic reporting to the Steering Committee.

8. Key Assumptions and Constraints

• The selected county—owned land is properly zoned and suitahle For construction.